0-10V67 OUTDOOR
FEATURES
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 1
®
Long run series up to 50m by one input, extrusion silicone LED flexible neon, for outdoor and indoor architectural
IP67 protection, specially in-feed system and end cap design enable a dot-free alignment of numerous fixtures.
Optics & Electronics
Unique integrated circuit design ensures uniformed light intensity along the entire length of fixture.

VL-LRSI1616-3D 4.8W/m Max.run length - 50m 24VDC IP67
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
Order example: VL-LRSI1616-3D-827K-50m-FX
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 2
®
FF - Front + Front
BX - Bottom + Closed
SS - Side + Side
BB - Bottom + Bottom
FX - Front + Closed
SX - Side + Closed
MONO
VL-LRSI1616-3D ( Long Run series - dual bend )
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Physical
Optical
Temperature Range
Power
Input Voltage
Minimum Length
Width x Height
Body Finish
Bend Direction
Bend Radius
Cable Entry Options
Fixture Connections
LED Type
Lumen Output
Efficacy
Lumen Maintenance
Storage Temperature
Max Ambient Temperature
Min Ambient Temperature
24VDC
Qty of LED
Max run length
Standard
Control Protocol
240Lm/m
9.6W/m
14.4W/m
48VDC
4.8W/m 14.4W/m9.6W/m
50m 20m30m
24VDC 48VDC
15m
24VDC 48VDC
10m
384Lm/m 480Lm/m 720Lm/m576Lm/m
16mm x 16mm
Premium silicone / white
Side and Top bending
140mm(curve), 60mm(wave)
Front, Side, Bottom
IP67 injection-moulded input and end cap
2835 LED
40Lm/W(24V,CRI90, 3000K)
L70B10@54,000 hours
-25℃ min, 60℃ max
50℃
-25℃
120LEDs/m
0-10V or PWM or Dali
50mm(24V) / 100mm(48V)
50Lm/W(48V,CRI90, 3000K)
48VDC
25m
192Lm/m
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 3
®VL-LRSI1616-3D ( Long Run series - dual bend )
>280mm>280mm
PROFILES AND MOUNTING OPTIONS